TOR POZNAN

.4 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.B5 2012-06-12 13:50

‘ || H EH BN

Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
p7 2:18.967 +15.393 14:09:41.116
(78) IDZIK Albert
1 1:48.696 +0.267 13:55:32.854
2 1:48.429 - 13:57:21.283
3 1:49.124 +0.695 13:59:10.407
4 1:56.935 +8.506 14:01:07.342
5 1:49.421 +0.992 14:02:56.763
6 1:48.446 +0.017 14:04:45.209
7 1:50.319 +1.890 14:06:35.528
8 1:50.722 +2.293 14:08:26.250
P9 2:00.693 +12.264 14:10:26.943
(70) GISSEL Simon
1 1:57.027 +4.997 13:56:49.769
2 1:52.030 - 13:58:41.799
3 1:55.636 +3.606 14:00:37.435
p4 2:09.502 +17.472 14:02:46.937
(74) SZERSZEN Mariusz
1 1:54.361 +1.908 13:59:41.633
2 1:52.453 - 14:01:34.086
3 1:52.983 +0.530 14:03:27.069
4 1:52.530 +0.077 14:05:19.599
p5 1:59.382 +6.929 14:07:18.981
(69) CHEOPKOWSKI Marek
1 1:56.588 +3.071 14:01:41.451
2 1:54.516 +0.999 14:03:35.967
3 1:54.294 +0.777 14:05:30.261
4 1:53.517 - 14:07:23.778
p5 2:06.280 +12.763 14:09:30.058
(34) TESKE Mikotaj
1 1:58.083 +3.889 13:56:52.695
2 1:54.558 +0.364 13:58:47.253
3 1:54.943 +0.749 14:00:42.196
4 1:54.287 +0.093 14:02:36.483
5 1:54.590 +0.396 14:04:31.073
6 1:54.194 - 14:06:25.267
p7 2:26.611 +32.417 14:08:51.878
(36) NOWAKOWSKI Przemystaw
1 1:58.694 +4.076 13:56:14.917
2 1:56.528 +1.910 13:58:11.445
3 1:55.743 +1.125 14:00:07.188
4 1:54.915 +0.297 14:02:02.103
5 1:54.618 - 14:03:56.721
p6 2:19.910 +25.292 14:06:16.631
7 2:22.994 +28.376 14:08:39.625
p8 2:09.599 +14.981 14:10:49.224
(52) BUGLOWSKI Adam
1 2:05.104 +4.878 13:59:01.217
2 2:03.056 +2.830 14:01:04.273
3 2:02.143 +1.917 14:03:06.416
4 2:01.158 +0.932 14:05:07.574
5 2:00.226 - 14:07:07.800
p6 2:13.797 +13.571 14:09:21.597
(86) MATYSIAK Piotr
1 2:09.871 +6.297 13:56:56.894
2 2:06.502 +2.928 13:59:03.396
3 2:04.852 +1.278 14:01:08.248
4 2:04.125 +0.551 14:03:12.373
5 2:03.574 - 14:05:15.947
6 2:06.202 +2.628 14:07:22.149
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